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Attendee 
Report:
10/28/2022

Last Name First Name Email Address Organization
Bouley Jim jim@dennehybouley.com Dennehy & Bouley
Cumings Denise dcumings@hooksett.org Town of Hooksett
Elliott Jackie j.c.elliott@roadrunner.com privae citizen
Hanscom Justin jhanscom@franklinnh.org City of Franklin
Hughes Matt mhughes@win-waste.com WIN Waste Innovations
Leahy Matthew mleahy@forestsociety.org Society for the Protection of NH Forests
Metcalf Rebecca rebecca.metcalf@casella.com Casella Waste Systems
Roy Kevin kevin.roy@casella.com Casella Waste Systems
Swan Jon saveforestlake@yahoo.com Save Forest Lake
Thomas Shaun shaun.thomas@demers-prasol.com
Tuthill John johng.tuthill@gmail.com
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